The FishHook: A Student Journal of Arts and Letters

University of Southern Indiana 8600 University Boulevard Evansville, IN 47712 812-461-5381

ARTWORK MODEL/IMAGE RELEASE FORM

The FishHook is dedicated to publishing the creative and original writing and artwork of students at the University of Southern Indiana. The views and opinions displayed in this magazine may or may not reflect the opinions of the editors, staff, faculty advisor or others in the university community. The FishHook respects and encourages the free expression of artistic talent for our individual contributors.

I understand and I am aware that my image or likeness has been incorporated in an artwork (photographic, painting, sculpture, or other medium) composition submitted for publication in *The FishHook: A Student Journal of Arts and Letters* published by the University of Southern Indiana. I affirm that I have viewed the submitted composition and give my complete and total permission for my image or likeness to be published by *The FishHook* and understand that the publication will be distributed within and beyond the university community. I agree not to hold the university or any agent of the university, including the student artist who has submitted the composition, liable for any conflict, situation, or issue that may arise as the result of the publishing of my image or likeness, or of the artwork composition.

Title of Artwork Composition		
Student Artist Name		
Model Name	Model Signature	Date
The FishHook Faculty Advisor Signature	-	Date